Name of the Company ;  KIRLOSKAR ELECTRIC COMPANY LIMITED
Serip Code 1 533193
Name of the Scrip, Class of Security : KIRELECT, Equity

[Quarter ended : 3187 MARCH 2015

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 31ST MARCH 2015

1{a} Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Parlly pald-up shares :- No of partly pald- | As a % of total no. of partly paid-up | Asa % of total no. of shares of
up shares shares the Company

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA

Held by Public NiL. NA NA

Total(D) 0 [} [}

Qulstanding convertible securities :- No of outstanding | As a % of total no. of outstanding | As a % of total no. of shares of
securities convertible securities the company, assuming full

conversion of the convertible
securitles

Held by promoler/promater group * 1595830 100.00 8.97

Heid by Public NiL NA NA

Total(E} 1595880 100.00 8.97

Warrants : - No of warrants As a % of lotal no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of

the Company, assuming fult

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA

Held by Public NIL NA NA

Total(F) ] ] 0

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warranis 100.00 8.97

and convertible securities (A+B+C)4+{D+E+F) 54,775,457




Code

Category

Category of shareholder

+

Total N

Total

Tamb

of
shareholders

of shares

of shares
held In
dematerlalized
form

encumbered

Total shareholding as a percentage of ]Shares pledged or otherwise
total number of shares

As a per
(A+B)T

tage ot

Asap
of (A+B+C)

Number aof
shares

As a percentage

()

an

[}

(v)

)

v

)

(Vi

(IX=(VII/(v)*100

)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group[2]

{1

Indian

(a)

* Individuals/ Hindu
Family

Undivided|

6,755,983

6,755,983

12.70

1270 -

(0)

Central Government
Government(s)

Statey

(c) [Bodies Corporate

@

20,788,360

20,788,360

39.08

39.08

()

Financial [nstitutions/ Banks

(e}

Any Cther (spacidy)

Sub-Total {A)(1)

27544343

27544343

51.79

51.79]

2)

Forelgn

(@)

tIndividuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Forgign Individuals)

{o)

Badies Corporate

()

Institutions

{d}

Qualified Foreign investor

(e}

Any Other {specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

0

[

0.00

0.00

Totel Sharehoiding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

A)= (A1) +{A)(2)

27,544,343

27,544,343

81.79

51.79 -

{8)

Public shareholding[3]

)

Tinstitutions

{a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial [nstitutions/ Banks

802,525!

691,361

1.51

1.5

()

Central Governmany/
Government(s)

State]

{d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

3,240,824

3,240,824

6.09

6.09

)

Foreign Instilutional investors

450

0.00

0.00

(g)

Foreign Veniure Capital Investors

(h)

Qualified Forelgn Investor

(0]

Any Other (specify}

Sub-Total (B)(1)

26|

4,043,799

3,932,185

7.60!

7.60

(2)

Non-institutions

(@

|Bodies Corporate

374

4,196,091

4,036,258

7.89

7.89

{b)

Individuals -

1. individual shareholders holding
nominal share capilal up to Rs. 1
fakh.

36,052

6,542,142

5,051,750

12.30

12.30

NOT APPLICABLE

il. Individua! shareholders holding
nominat share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh,

78

2,337,159

2,325,787

439

439

(@

Qualitied Foreign Investor

(e}

Any Other (specify)

Trust

74936

58

11.61

11.61

NR!

12234

284930

0.58

0.59

Clearing

32819

132819

0.25

.25

OCE

1896044

3.57

3.57

Sub-Total (B)(Z) _

36,378

21,581,425

11,831,602

40.60

40.60:

Total Pulbtic
B)= (B){1)+(B}2)

Sharshoiding|

37,004

25,635,224

15,763,787

4821

48.21

NOT APPLICABLE

TOTAL (A)+(B)

37,016]

53,179,567

43,308,130

100.00]

100.0

0.00

()

Shares held by Custodians and|
against which Deposltory]
Recelpts have been Issued

3

P and P,

P Group

Public

Sub-Total (C}

|GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

37,015}

53,178,567,

43,308,130] _

100.00]

1) Note: * Allotted 2658200 Shares on 26-03-2015, awaiting lor Post Allotment Approval from the Stock Exchanges.

2) Note: * Allotted 1595890 C

P

ily Convertible Pr

Company which will be converted into 5242739 equilty shares of Rs.100%~cach.

Shares {CCPs) of Rs.100/- sach fully pald to Pramoter of the
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(iXd)

Statement showing details of locked-In shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of |Locked-in sharesasa | Promoter/ Promoter
locked-in  |percentage of total Group / Public
shares  |number of shares {i.e,,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para {l)(a) above}
TIVIJAY RAVINDRA KIRLOSKAR 3.913,269 7.36 | Promoter
(19)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs}
Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ete.) Number offNumber of shares|Shares underlying'
outstanding |underlying outstanding outstanding DRs as|
DRs DRs a percentage of total
number of shares
{i.e, Grand Total
{A)+(B)+(C} indicated
in Statement at para|
(1)(a) above}
NIL NiL NIL NiL
(Ih{b) Statement showling Holding of Depository Receipts {DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter group’
are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type offNumber of shares[Shares underlying
outstanding |underlying outstanding|outstanding DRs as|
DR (ADRs,DRs a percentage of total
GDRs, SDRs, number of shares
etc.) {Le., Grand Total
{A)+(B)+{C) indicated
in Statement at paral
(1)(a) above)
NiL NiL NiL Nit




